
DESIGN  HEIGHT
5 3/4 inches

Cabmate
K

EN
G

M
C

freightliner
ford

kenw
orth

peterbilt
gm

c
m

ack
m

arm
on

sterling
international

volvo
w

estern star

NOTES:

CABMATE MODEL

KWB689-B
2531-A000 AFTERMARKET

2531-B000 FACTORY

FITS: Most Kenworth:
•  T-400A and T-450 conventional

tractors manufactured after
June 1992 with rear cab
support Kenworth part no.
K235-1646.

•  T-600A, T-800A, and W-900B
conventional tractors with rear
cab support Kenworth part
nos. K235-1436 or K235-1488.
(It may fit 1983 through 1985
models with crossmember
substitution.) Recommended for
severe service applications.

Wt: 33 lbs.  Wt. Added: 26 lbs.
Installation Time: 3-4 hours

PARTS LIST
1 2531-1000 UNIT TOP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
2 2531-2000 UNIT BOTTOM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
3 2531-1010 TOP VALVE LINKAGE MOUNT ASSEMBLY  . . . . . . . .1
4 2531-2006 BOTTOM VALVE MOUNT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
5 2993-2008 LATERAL CONTROL ROD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
6 1102-0031 AIR SPRING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
7 1201-1043 SHOCK ABSORBER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
8 1301-0044 HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
9 2990-0700 VALVE ARM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
10 1500-0235 VALVE LINKAGE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
11 1500-0070 RUBBER BUMPER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
12 1302-1105 MALE ELBOW (1/8 NPT)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
13 1302-0090 1/4 AIRLINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.2'
14 1401-0806 1/4 X 3/4 UNC BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
15 1401-0816 1/4 X 2 UNC BOLT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
16 1476-0800 1/4 UNC LOCK NUT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
17 1401-1010 5/16 X 1 1/4 UNC BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
18 1476-1000 5/16 UNC LOCK NUT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
19 1403-1428 7/16 X 3 1/2 UNF BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
20 1403-1430 7/16 X 3 3/4 UNF BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
21 1477-1400 7/16 UNF LOCK NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
22 1401-1606 1/2 X 3/4 UNC BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
23 1460-0002 1/2 X 3 1/8 UNF CSK MACHINE SCREW  . . . . . . . . .2
24 1477-1601 1/2 UNF TOP LOCK NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
25 1485-1600 1/2 LOCK WASHER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
26 1401-2014 5/8 X 1 3/4 UNC BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
27 1485-2000 5/8 LOCK WASHER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
28 1470-2000 5/8 UNC HEX NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
29 1475-2400 3/4 UNF JAM NUT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
NS 1350-0000 PRESSURE PROTECTION KIT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

SERVICE PARTS ONLY

19

20

23

28
9

10

14

15

16

87

5 4

3

2

1

21
29

12

24

25

22

14

17

18 6

11

27

13

26


